Page <1> V1.024/09/13
Solid Tantalum Capacitor
Features
Small units with high stable performance, lower current leakage and
dissipation factor, stable frequency and temperature and long life. Suitable

Capacitance Range	 : 0.1 to 680μF
Capacitance Tolerance	 : ±10% & ±20%
Temperature	 : -55°C to +125°C
Climatic Category	 : 55/125/10
Capacitance Capacitance
Tolerance
Voltage
Rating
Case Size
Part NumberD
(max.)
H
(max.)
H1
( ±0.5mm) d
1μF 10% 25V DC 4 6 2.5 0.5 MCTAR25V105KA
0.1μF 10% 35V DC 4 6 2.5 0.5 MCTAR35V104KA
1μF 10% 35V DC 4 6 5 0.5 MCTAR35V105KA
0.1μF 10% 50V DC 4 6 2.5 0.5 MCTAR50V104KA
10μF 10% 10V DC 4.8 7.2 5 0.5 MCTAR10V106KB
10μF 10% 16V DC 4.8 7.2 5 0.5 MCTAR16V106KC
2.2μF 10% 35V DC 4.8 7.2 5 0.5 MCTAR35V225KB
1μF 10% 50V DC 4.8 7.2 5 0.5 MCTAR50V105KB
10μF 10% 25V DC 5.5 8 5 0.5 MCTAR25V106KC
10μF 20% 25V DC 5.5 8 2.5 0.5 MCTAR25V106MC
4.7μF 10% 35V DC 5.5 8 5 0.5 MCTAR35V475KD
22μF 20% 25V DC 6 9.4 2.5 0.5 MCTAR25V226MD
10μF 10% 35V DC 6 9.4 2.5 0.5 MCTAR35V106KE
22μF 10% 35V DC 7.2 11.5 5 0.5 MCTAR35V226KG
Dimensions : Millimetres